         ●  Typical 2.0 x 1.6 x 0.75 mm ceramic SMD package. ● RTC Reference Clock
         ●  Operation supply voltage: 1.5V, 1.8V ●  Wearable device
         ●  RTC frequency 32.768kHz ●  Sport Video Cams
         ●  Ultra-Low current: 1.4uA typical. ●  Mobile Phones
         ●  Frequency Stability ±25ppm over -40℃ to 85℃ ● Health and Wellness Monitors
         ●  Pb-free/RoHS compliant
V
kHz

Example:  BS2016AD3I505CN20
Outline Dimension & Pin Connections
Ordering Guide
Disclaimer
Xtaltq Technologies Co., Limited reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and/or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a
result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
BS
Product:
SPXO
Outline:
2.0mm x 1.6mm
Package A
XX.XXX X XXXX2016A
Output:
H: CMOS
Frequency:
xx MHz，xx KHz
Temp. Range:
C: -20℃～+70℃
 I:  -40℃～+85℃
F: Customized
Tuning Range:
N:No Tuning
Temp. Stability:
255:  ±25ppm
505:  ±50ppm
104:  ±100ppm
Phase Noise:
X: Default
X
Supply Voltage:
0: 1.8 Vdc
2: 2.5 Vdc
3: 3.3 Vdc
X
2/2